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MOTUL GRAND PR:X OFJAPAN
Pract:ce Nr.2
(CIlass:ficat:on

Moto2TM

10

RИdθ′

1 44 Aron CANE丁
2 75 Aibett ARENAS
3 3 Sergio GARC:A
4 10 Diogo MOREIRA
5 79 AiOGURA
6 14 Tony ARBOLINO
7 21A:onso LOPEZ
8 28:zan GUEVARA
9 54 Fermin ALDEGUER

lo 96 Jake DIXON
l1  7 Bar:γ BALTUS
12 1l Alex ESCRIG
13 16 Joe ROBERTS
14 84 Zonta VD G00RBERGH
15 13 Celestino VIETT:
16 22 Ayumu SASAKl
17 24 Marcos RAMIREZ
18 52 Jeremy ALCOBA
19 18 Manue:GONZALEZ
20 15 Darryn BINDER
21 81 senna AG:uS
22 5 Jaume MAS:A

NOf 9“a′′″ed rO“ f f05%リ

20 Xavi CARDELUS
43 xavier ARTIGAS
53 Deniz ONCU
34 Mario AJ:
12 Filip SALAC
17 Daniel MUNOZ
71 Dennis FOCCIA

PttC“Ce CοndF:わ″「Wet
A:r:19°

Humidity:89%
Ground:21°
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1150.672
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Fantic Racing                  KALEX
QJMOTOR GЮsini Moto2        KALEX
MT Helmets‐ MSi        BOSCOSCURO
ltaltrans RaCing Team            KALEX
MT Heimets‐ MSI        BOSCOSCuRO
Elf Maに VDS Racing Team       KALEX
Beta T001S SpeedUp       BOSCOSCURO
CFMOTO:nde Aspar Team        KALEX
3eta Tools SpeedUp       BOSCOscuRO
CFMOTO lnde Aspar Team        KALEX
RⅥ′‐!drofoglia Racing CP          KALEX
KL!NT Fo「 ward Factow Team   FORVVARD
OnlyFans American Racing Team    KALEX
RW‐ !drofog‖a Racing GP          KALEX
Red Bu‖ KTM AjO              KALEX
Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team   KALEX
OnlyFans ArT〕 erican Racing Team    KALEX
Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team    KALEX

QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2         KALEX
Liqui MOly HusqVarna lntact CP     KALEX

Liqui Moly Husqvarna:ntact GP      KALEX

Preicanos Racing Team           KALEX

Fantic Racing
KLINT Fonivard Factory Team
Red Bull KTM Ajo
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
Preicanos Racing Team
Italtrans Racing Team

KALEX
FORヽヘノARD

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

13 15

15 15

5  5
4  9

6.209

6368
6.922

7.861

8435
9.983

13.970

256.5

259.6

262.1

255.3
256.5

257.7

259.6

Fastesf Lap;
Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap
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These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otheMise now known

Lap:12 Aron CANET 1'50.672) 156.1 Km/h
2023 Solmlkiat CHANTRA 1'50.6791 156.1 Km/h
2024 Fiiio SALAC 1'49.716 '157.5 Km/h

瑕謳蒻睦珀
・割1彎 π令




